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HIGH PRESSURE POWER BOILER LOG
0 - 30 HP - DAILY CHECK
31 - 200 HP - EVERY TWO HOURS
>200 HP - CONSTANT ATTENDANCE
LOW WATER CUT-OFF -- TEST DAILY.
309-6709
(10-09)
MANUFACTURER                                
BOILER NUMBER
DATE
TIME
OF DAY
WATER LEVEL
PRESSURE
TEMPERATURE
WATER
FEED
PUMP
CONDEN-
SATE
TANK
BURNER
OPERA-
TION
FUEL
SUPPLY
WATER
TREAT-
MENT
BOILER
BLOW- DOWN
FEED WATER
MAKEUP
OPERATOR
ON DUTY
REMARKS
STEAM
FEED
 PUMP
FEED 
WATER
CONDENSATE
FLUE GLASS
LOW CUT-OFF
TESTING
LEVEL 
CUT-OFF
COLUMN
GAGE
 GLASS
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
8.2.1.4029.1.523496.503679
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